

We offer you to become the PARTNER of the International Business Forum

April SUBF 2015 Kosice, 20-23, Slovakia, EU

Each participant of the Business Forum, as well as the company or organization that has not yet become the participant, may become the PARTNER of the International Business Forum "SUBF 2015".

It does not require financing, the only exchange of opportunities with the organizers. Details of the Agreement are given below.















Slovakia

Agreement

April 20-23, 2015

of PARTNERSHIP with the International Business Forum "SUBF 2015"

Full name of the organization		
Address:		
	city, street, house, office/room)	
Phone:		
E-mail:	www:	
Basic types of activity:		
Director's full name		
Official's position, phone		
concludes this Agreement with the organizers of liabilities: 1. to place in their media, including Interpretation of the control of the cont		-
banners, as well as announcements and	l releases of the forus	m posted on the website of the
organizers for partners http://www.kratos 2. to bring to the broad strata, including a		
the forum, which PARTNER it becomes,		
The signed Agreement in the scanned form		
entitled to sign or reject the Agreement at the		
they send the Agreement electronically to the P		<u> </u>
into force. Reports on the implementation of		
immediately as each action is completed: link		
if possible, copy of the database of recipier		
placements, photos and descriptions for other t PARTNER shall have the discretion to declare		
all convenient cases before and during the foru		
filled in legibly and in block letters, signed by		
PARTNER shall refuse to perform the obli		
confirmed by the signatures. The organizer,		
Agreement, ensures the provision of a PARTN		
its part, upon the request of the PARTNER - the		
rights, including the exclusive ones, concerning	g the Forum "SUBF 20	15".
rganizer: Kratos LTD	PARTNER	
0000, Ukraine, Krivoy Rog,	(name of the organization)	
arl Marx av., 30		(D) () (II)
l./fax + 38 (0564) 902130, (056) 4093030		(Director's full name)
Director of Kratos LTD, (address)		(address)
iroshnikov D.V		
	(date)	Signature, seal











